
 

• Play2Learn GmbH/Gymboree Play & Music • AG München HRB 176152 • HypoVereinsbank München 
  Lara Edmonds Varner  SteuerNr. 143/171/36561  IBAN (€) DE27700202700654774099 

 Richard-Strauss-Str. 80    

 81679 München      

 mobile +49 170 - 218 8736      

 lara.varner@gymboreedach.com        

 www.gymboreedach.com   

     

 
 

 

 
 

 

Gymboree International Kindergarten – Pricelist – January 2024 
 

 

 

Booking Time per day (*4 days)/Buchungszeit pro 

Tag (*4 Tage) 

Booking 

Hours/Buchungszeit 

Monthly 

Fees/Monatliche 

Gebühr 

5 hours/day = 20 hours per week 

5 Stunden pro Tag = 20 Stunden pro Woche 

8:00 – 13:00 €625 

9:00 – 14:00 

5.5 hours/day = 22 hours per week 

5,5 Stunden/Tag = 22 Stunden pro Woche 

8:30 - 14:00 €689 

6 hours/day = 24 hours per week 

6 Stunden pro Tag = 24 Stunden pro Woche 

8:00 – 14:00 €725 

9:00 – 15:00 

6.5 hours/day = 26 hours per week 

6,5 Stunden pro Tag = 26 Stunden pro Woche 

8:30 – 15:00 €779 

7 hours/day = 28 hours per week 

7 Stunden pro Tag = 28 Stunden pro Woche 

8:00 – 15:00 €799 

 

 

*Plus food and materials: €100 monthly / Plus Essen und Materialien: 100€ pro Monat 
** Less €100 for children that are 3 years old as of 1st September (Sept 2024) / Minus 100€ für Kinder die 3 
Jahre alt warden  (ab Sept 2024) 

 

Registration Fee: €450 for existing Gymboree customers /€550 for new customers/ Anmeldegebühr: 450€ 
für Gymboree Kunden/ 550€ für neue Kunden  

 

Sibling Discount: 10% / Geschwisterrabatt: 10% 
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